BCEPOCCHICKAA

MATYEBAA BCEPOCCUMUCKAS MATYEBASA BCTPEYA
BCTPEYA 1 3TAN CAHKT-NMETEPBYPI 24-25 AHBAPA 2026
AnctaHuma 19 [esoukun, 50m battepdnsii 10 - 15 net
25.01.2026 PesynbTathl MNpeaBapuTenbHbIi
MecTo a/lp Bpewmsi

Jesywiku (10-11 ner)

1. BE/IFIEBA Bapsapa 07.08.2015 i KCLUOP Nel Teepb KPAC 32.33 -Qll
25m: 15.12 15.12 50m: 32.33 17.21
2. MMMEHOBA Anna 11.03.2015 | CLUIOP nm. A.B. TapacoBa Top»oK KPAC 33.87 -Qll
25m: 15.63 15.63 50m: 33.87 18.24
3. AIEKCAHAPOBA Anéna 08.06.2015 I CLLUOP no BBC "3kpaH" CI6 MPEL 33.88 -Qll
25m: 15.76 15.76 50m: 33.88 18.12
4. KOP>XAEBA Taucus 01.04.2015 1 CL "MonspHbie 3opu" MNMonsapHele 3opu EC 34.06 -Ql
25m: 15.81 15.81 50m: 34.06 18.25
5. NMOJIEBA AnekcaHgpa 08.08.2015 1 HOCLUOP "fenscuH" H. Hoeropog YCT 34.53 -Qim
25m: 15.84 15.84 50m: 3453 18.69
6. KPACUNIbHVKOBA BukT0op15.06.2015 I CLU AC "HOHocTbL" MpKYTCK KPAC 34.79 -
25m: 16.38 16.38 50m: 34.79 18.41
7. NITHATBbEBA YnbsHa 08.07.2015 1 CLW KpoHwTaarckoro p-Ha CI16 NAT 35.20 -Qm
25m: 16.09 16.09 50m: 35.20 19.11
8. JALLKOBA EBa 14.05.2015 I CLUOP Ne3 KanvHuHckoro p-Ha ClM6e ~ ®EC 35.88 -Qm
25m: 16.21 16.21 50m: 35.88 19.67
9. NMOA43EM Anunca 09.06.2015 1 CLU Kanganakwa NAT 36.09 -Qm
25m: 16.85 16.85 50m: 36.09 19.24
10. POOMOHOBA Mapraputa 22.08.2015 Il CLlW KpoHwTtaarckoro p-Ha CIM6 NAr 36.19 -
25m: 17.96 17.96 50m: 36.19 18.23
11. TAPALWLYK AHHa 02.10.2015 1 CLUOP "KomeTta" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr YCT 36.20 -Qll
25m: 16.58 16.58 50m: 36.20 19.62
12. TOPBA EkatepuHa 17.09.2015 | CLUOP "Mxopa" CaHkT-INeTepbypr NAr 37.06 - ltoH
25m: 16.74 16.74 50m: 37.06 20.32
13. TPUTOPBbEBA AHTOHMHa 24.11.2016 I CLIOP no BBC "Hesckasi BonHa" ClM6  YCT 38.31 - lloH
25m: 17.38 17.38 50m: 38.31 20.93
14. NIEBEJEBA AHacTtacus 15.11.2016 1 CLW NeTtporpaackoro p-Ha CI16 KPAC 38.34 - ltoH
25m: 17.39 17.39 50m: 38.34 20.95
15. KXHEHKO Kupa 09.02.2016 Il NaryHa Bonorpa ®EC 38.35 - lloH
25m: 17.87 17.87 50m: 38.35 20.48
16. TEPHOBA Banepus 07.05.2015 1 LICnO "Cam60-70" oTA. "FOHOCTb" MOCKIPEC 38.89 - ItoH
25m: 17.63 17.63 50m: 38.89 21.26
17. MNbIJTAEBA AHHa 13.06.2016 ltoH CLUOP "KomeTta" CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr MPEA 39.11 - QlioH
25m: 17.52 17.52 50m: 39.11 21.59
18. PAYKOBCKAA Buktopusa 06.08.2016 loH CLUOP no BBC "Hesckas BonHa" CM6  ®EC 39.91 - ltoH
25m: 18.66 18.66 50m: 39.91 21.25
19. NMOMOBA Kupa 12.10.2015 ltoH CLUOP Ne3 KanuHuHckoro p-Ha CM6  JIAD 41.07 - ltoH
25m: 19.03 19.03 50m: 41.07 22.04
20. BACW/IbEBA Buktopus 10.07.2015 1if CLLUOP Ne3 KanmHuHckoro p-Ha CIM6  MPE/A 41.62 - ltoH
25m: 18.71 18.71 50m: 41.62 22.91
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BCEPOCCHIACKAA
MATYEBAA
BCTPEYA 1 9TAM CAHKT-NETEPBYPI 24-25 AHBAPS 2026

AnctaHuyus 19, Jesoukn, 50m battepdnai, MpegsapuTtensHbiii, Aeywkn (10-11 neT)

BCEPOCCUMCKASAl MATYEBASl BCTPEYA

MecTo alp Bpems
21. YE3JIOBA [Oapbs 29.10.2015 loH CLUOP no BBC "Hesckas BonHa" CM6  YCT 41.99 - lloH
25m: 18.71 18.71 50m: 41.99 23.28
22. AIEWUNHA KceHunsa 13.02.2015 lron CLW "MonsapHbie 3opu" MonspHele 3opu JIAT 42.27 - ltoH
25m: 18.30 18.30 50m: 42.27 23.97
Oesyuwikn (12-13 net)
1. AHTOHOBA BukTopus 13.03.2013 | CLUOP Ne4 Apocnasnb ®EC 30.27 -Ql
25m: 14.06 14.06 50m: 30.27 16.21
2. MUXANEBCKASA Oapbs 19.09.2013 | CLUOP Ne4 Apocnasnb MPEA 30.63 -Ql
25m: 14.23 14.23 50m: 30.63 16.40
3. OBYXOBA AnekcaHgpa  14.08.2014 1 CLIOP no BBC "Hesckas BonHa" ClN6  PEC 30.94 -Ql
25m: 13.99 13.99 50m: 30.94 16.95
4. PAOVBWIOBA Codbs 06.01.2013 1 YOP Nel CaHkT-leTepbypr MPEL 31.46 -Ql
25m: 14.42 14.42 50m: 31.46 17.04
5. BEPTEIE/1 Bepa 09.10.2013 | CLU KaHganakwa NAr 32.04 -Ql
25m: 14.80 14.80 50m: 32.04 17.24
6. BYBHOBA AHHa 17.11.2014 1i CLUOP no BBC "Hesckas BonHa" CMN6  KPAC 32.50 -Ql
25m: 14.77 14.77 50m: 32.50 17.73
7. NOCKYTOBA Mapus 18.05.2014 | MAY "Onumn" ViBaHropog, ®EC 32.74 -
25m: 15.27 15.27 50m: 32.74 17.47
8. KAWUTAHOBA AHa 20.03.2014 1 AC "Xumunk" B. Hosropog, NATr 33.67 -Qm
25m: 15.34 15.34 50m: 33.67 18.33
9. BAPJIAMOBA Enena 02.03.2014 1 MAY "Onumn" NeaHropof, MPEA 34.33 -
25m: 16.06 16.06 50m: 34.33 18.27
10. UMBYNAK Buktopus 19.11.2014 N MAY "Onumn" NeaHropog, KPAC 35.70 -Ql
25m: 16.47 16.47 50m: 35.70 19.23
11. CHAAQKOMEBLUEBA Mapua 04.11.2013 I Pike Swim Mocksa KPAC 35.87 -
25m: 16.15 16.15 50m: 35.87 19.72
12. BEHOOBCKAA Maiis 05.01.2014 1 OCLOP OguHuoBO YCT 36.05 -Qi
25m: 16.42 16.42 50m: 36.05 19.63
13. TPAOOBOEBA [Oapbs 06.02.2014 1 CLUOP "Mxopa" CaHkT-INeTepbypr MPEL 36.07 -
25m: 16.83 16.83 50m: 36.07 19.24
14. BAJTTASVHA Jlnnus 17.04.2014 1 ®CL| "Bonxos" Bonxos ®EC 37.25 - ltoH
25m: 16.97 16.97 50m: 37.25 20.28
15. WN®PUVHA EBa 29.03.2014 1 ClW Kanganakwa MPEA 37.64 - ltoH
25m: 17.00 17.00 50m: 37.64 20.64
16. POAYEHKO 3narta 15.10.2014 1ii CW "MonsipHble 3opun” MonspHele 3opn PEC 38.29 - ltoH
25m: 17.29 17.29 50m: 38.29 21.00
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BCEPOCCHICKAA .
MATYEBAA BCEPOCCUUCKAA MATHEBAA BCTPEYA

BCTPEYA 1 OTAMN CAHKT-NETEPBYPI 24-25 AHBAPS 2026

AnctaHuyusa 19, Jesoukn, 50m battepdnsaii, MNpeasapuTenbHbIii

Jesywiku (14-15 ner)

1. CNHABWHA Bacunuca 28.07.2011 kmc MKCLUOP "3anag" Mocksa NAr 29.80 - Ql
25m: 13.75 13.75 50m: 29.80 16.05
2. KAPTOBA Bapsapa 07.04.2012 kmc CLUOP Ne3 KasmHuHckoro p-Ha ClM6 ~ KPAC 29.83 - Ql
25m: 13.15 13.15 50m: 29.83 16.68
3. KWPUNNTOBA Mapus 02.01.2012 | Cl AC "HOHocTb" MpKyTCK YCT 29.99 - Ql
25m: 13.85 13.85 50m: 29.99 16.14
4. WANWNOBA Mapraputa  27.02.2011 kmc ClLU KpoHwtaarckoro p-Ha CIl6 YCT 30.11 - Ql
25m: 13.89 13.89 50m: 30.11 16.22
5. )XENNE3HAK Mapus 09.04.2012 | CLUOP no BBC "3kpaH" CI16 NAr 30.43 -Ql
25m: 14.04 14.04 50m: 30.43 16.39
6. KPbI/TOBA KceHus 09.08.2011 | CLUOP "Akagnemuns cnopta" BockpeceHcYCT 30.98 -
25m: 14.20 14.20 50m: 30.98 16.78
7. KYTHAA Onecsa 21.10.2011 | KCLUOP Nel Teepb OEC 32.33 -Ql
25m: 14.65 14.65 50m: 32.33 17.68
8. ACTAXOBA 3BenuHa 21.05.2012 1 KCLUOP Nel Teepb ®EC 34.67 -Qm
25m: 15.85 15.85 50m: 34.67 18.82
9. MACOEOBA AHactacusa 17.05.2012 1 MAY "Onumn” KnHrucenn MPEL 36.02 -Qm
25m: 16.78 16.78 50m: 36.02 19.24
10. KAMAEBA Codhus 10.09.2011 1 CasHck KPAC 38.06 - QlioH
25m: 16.85 16.85 50m: 38.06 21.21
11. NIYKbAHOBA ButasivHa  29.10.2011 lhoH MAY "Onumn" KnuHrucenn NAr 42.74 - ltoH
25m: 18.89 18.89 50m: 42.74 23.85
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